Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
UR3F
SPECIFICATION SHEET
3-1/2" Series
Round Downlight Regressed Trim with Pinhole Aperture

locations
PAGE 4/9
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING CODES
MODEL LENSES TRIM FINISHES REFLECTOR
FINISH
COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND CRI BEAMS
UR3F 22
UR3F
C
F
H
L
P
S
Whitout lens (std)
Clear
Frosted
Honeycomb
Linear
Prismatic
Solite
-01
-04BR
-11
-12BR
-22
-25
-13
White
Brushed Chrome
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Satin Nickel
22
PAINTED
Matte Black
2780
3080
2790
3090
3590
4090
WD90
2,700K (80+ CRI)
3,000K (80+ CRI)
2,700K (90+ CRI)
3,000K (90+ CRI)
3,500K (90+ CRI)
4,000K (90+ CRI)
Warm Dimming
3,050K to 1,800K (90+ CRI)
S
M
Spot (16°)
Narrow Flood (32°)
Compatible with 15W and 24W drivers only (EB2, D2, UV2 and UV3)
Not available with Warm Dimming
OPENING ADAPTOR
Can lip adaptor for 3-1/2" (89 mm) pot in a 4-1/4" (108 mm) opening.
Finish: Galvanized steel
Code: 312296
Outside diameter: ø 4-5/16" (110 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings will help you fix larger than necessary or damaged
ceiling cutouts.
Code: 	RR3-01 (white)